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INSIGNIAS PLATA COETICOR 2024

PROMOCION 1999
11 1.677 ALONSO CORGO ESTEBAN
2  1.689  ALONSO LAGO PABLO
3| 1.647  ALVAREZ ESTEVEZ ENRIQUE
4 1.957  ALVAREZ RUA MIGUEL
51 1.936  ANSEDE MISER ANTONIO
6| 1.672  ANTOLINEZ FELIPE ANTONIO
71 1.916  ARIAS SILVARREY MARIA-ANGELES
g] 1.615 BELLO MENDEZ ANDRES
9] 1.665 BLANCO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO
10l 2.321 BOUZA CHAO LUCIA
1| 2.957  CABANAS RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO
12 1.649  CABEZAS VARELA JOSE-RAMON
131 1.703  CARNOTA RIOS MARIA-JESUS
14  1.619  CARRILLO GARCIA ALBERTO
151 1.655  CASAL REY PABLO
16  1.682  CASAS DURAN RAFAEL
171 1.717  CASTRO GARCIA JUAN
18] 1.972  COLLAZO CHOUCINO JOSE-MANUEL
191 1.741  COUTO LOPEZ MARIA-ROSARIO
20 1.732 DIAZ MIGUEZ MIGUEL
211 1.770  ESPERON RODRIGUEZ CARLOS
221 1.798  FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ALFONSO
23| 1.632 FERNANDEZ MOUZO PEDRO
24] 2.001  FERNANDEZ SUAREZ JOSE
251 1.639  FERRO SORDO CRISTINA
26] 1.680  FIDALGO DARRIBA ALICIA
271 1.706  FRAGA PRADO ANA
28 2.270 FRANCO BERMUDEZ RAMON
29 1.648 GOMEZ VAZQUEZ ALBERTO
30 2.456 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JOSE
311 2.906 GOTI DIAZ MARIA DEL PILAR
32 1.698 IZQUIERDO VAZQUEZ OSCAR
33  1.961  JUSTO RODRIGUEZ PABLO
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1.711
2.118
1.748
1.605
1.806
1.877
1.752
1.679
2.041
1.664
2.742
1.603
2.064
1.673
1.660
1.669
2.446
1.751
1.713
2.169
1.794
3.142
1.663
.700
747
.643
.650
2.950
1.637
1.638
1.793
1.600
2.813
1.708
1.694
1.651

LAGE FOMBUENA
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ FERRACES
LOPEZ PEREZ
MANTILLA ALVAREZ
MENDEZ GONZALEZ
MIRAD VAZQUEZ
MOSQUERA LOPEZ
MUNOZ PEREZ
NOGUEROL URRUTIA
PARDELLAS MARINO
PEREIRA FREIRE

PEREZ FOLGAR

PEREZ GROBAS

PICO ALVAREZ

PLANA GALAN
QUINTANA BUSTABAD
RIVERA ABELLA
RONCERO SANCHEZ
SAAVEDRA GONZALEZ
SALGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
SANTIAGO VEREZ
SANZ LOPEZ

SANZ SONEIRA
SIMON ROSENDE
SOUTO CAMPOS
SUAREZ CRUJEIRAS
SUAREZ PEREZ
VARELA VIA

VEIGA PRADA

VIDAL EIRAS

VILA FERRADAS
VILLAR PEDREIRA
VIVERO CALVO
YEBRA FERNANDEZ

JAIME
ROBERTO

LUIS

MARCOS
RAMON
MARIANO
JOSE-MANUEL
FRANCISCO
MARTA
SERGIO

JUAN

MANUEL

JOSE

LUIS
JOSE-MANUEL
DOMINGO
CARLOS
JOSE-MANUEL
VICENTE
GERARDO
MARIA-ROSA
RUBEN
JOSE-ANTONIO
ALFONSO
GUILLERMO
SANDRA
JOSE-MANUEL
MARIO
JOSE-MANUEL
JOSE-LUIS
NOELIA
JOSE-IGNACIO
DAVID
FRANCISCO
ALBERTO
LORENA
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